Position

Dean/Assistant

Graduation Specialist

Specialist

Secretary

Specialist Il

Specialist/Senior

Secretary

Specialist Il

Specialist |

Specialist |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Admissions - Scc

Total Wages

$140,972

$94,662

$92,374

$79,205

$69,487

$64,179

$62,044

$53,249

$43,914

$7,404

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,293
$35,007
$42,612
$27,266
$28,942
$36,774
$26,035
$23,731

$19,527

$91



