Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean/Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$140,972	\$52,293
Graduation Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$94,662	\$35,007
Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$92,374	\$42,612
Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$79,205	\$27,266
Specialist II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$69,487	\$28,942
Specialist/Senior		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$64,179	\$36,774
Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$62,044	\$26,035
Specialist II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$53,249	\$23,731
Specialist I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$43,914	\$19,527
Specialist I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Admissions - Scc	\$7,404	\$91